1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911019452803321

Edwards Peter J

Managing Project Risks

Newark : , : John Wiley & Sons, Incorporated, , 2024
©2025

9781394263813
1394263813
9781394263837
139426383X
9781394263820
1394263821

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (515 pages)

Vaz SerraPaulo
EdwardsMichael

658.15/5

Risk management
Project management

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

"The world is becoming increasingly project-driven, largely because
projects are seen to be a more "containable" means of delivering
desirable goals. A risk is anything that could potentially impact project
delivery -- be it timeline, performance or budget. All projects are
exposed to the effects of events or conditions that are uncertain but
likely to have a significant impact on the project, so risk management -
the process of identifying, categorizing, prioritizing and planning for
risks before they become issues - is an important aspect of project
management. Risk management shouldn't be reactive: it should be part
of the project planning process, and thorough risk management is an
essential part of executing successful projects"--



