

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019452803321
Autore	Edwards Peter J
Titolo	Managing Project Risks
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Newark : , : John Wiley & Sons, Incorporated, , 2024 ©2025
ISBN	9781394263813 1394263813 9781394263837 139426383X 9781394263820 1394263821
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (515 pages)
Altri autori (Persone)	Vaz SerraPaulo EdwardsMichael
Disciplina	658.15/5
Soggetti	Risk management Project management
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Sommario/riassunto	"The world is becoming increasingly project-driven, largely because projects are seen to be a more "containable" means of delivering desirable goals. A risk is anything that could potentially impact project delivery -- be it timeline, performance or budget. All projects are exposed to the effects of events or conditions that are uncertain but likely to have a significant impact on the project, so risk management - the process of identifying, categorizing, prioritizing and planning for risks before they become issues - is an important aspect of project management. Risk management shouldn't be reactive: it should be part of the project planning process, and thorough risk management is an essential part of executing successful projects"--